## Repair Solutions

## Restore



Repair Solutions are disaster recovery specialists delivering high quality and best value cleaning, repair and restoration services for both buildings and contents. All our work is guaranteed.

We provide a number of different services, ranging from water extraction, sanitation, stabilisation, drying, cleaning, restoration, mould remediation and removal and storage of contents.

## Did you know?

- We've been trading for over 20 years and are ISO14001 accredited
- Repair Solutions staff are BDMA Qualified and Repair Solutions is a Corporate Member of BDMA
- We provide a national solution for the repair and restoration of both buildings and contents
- Our network comprises of independent local and regional contractors
- Repair Solutions Restore provides a three year guarantee
- We focus on restoring contents with a market leading success rate
- Our clients have reported considerable cost savings generated via our unique approach to restoration compared to traditional approaches
- · We've developed an award winning wet perils and fire restoration solution, which reduces disruption to your customers and saves you money
- · Our restoration solution is founded on determining the right technical solution for the restoration of each property taking into account the individual construction and circumstances of the loss. We do this through our own in-house

- restoration consultants who work with contractors to design the most effective and economic approach
- A technical review is undertaken on each case involving building damage by a Repair Solutions drying and building expert
- We are always utilising new technology and innovation such as thermal convectant drying and remote wireless measurement
- We've a robust approach to audit and continuous improvement and all companies on our network are committed to participating in our ongoing training programme
- · We've the right experts and solutions to undertake all ranges of damage, from carpet cleaning to major loss for both domestic and commercial customers



**Chris Carlton** Director, Repair Solutions



E christopher.carlton@uk.sedgwick.com